GRKSSJTES 558

TIME TABLE .... 8A~9A

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

5:00 DDELHLY (BN 7 BR]

5:20 DDLZLY

[ZEEH]

5:00 GOGOWH &7 —!

5:00 0&DHTTIFALYY (B)

5:05 DICHE [[DISNE] 471 71>5-] 5:25 ZME—=27 (A) BERIES
5:15 TV-HITS7LI7 L 5:25 &H:E — 7 Mitsuri@jocr.jp [+AEE]
5:30 @iﬁlw) BlxEHT77—LA 7 [&44] 5:30 SRERMEE [fRIBFRZZRR] 5:30 FURYROEST
5:40 TV-HITSTLI7 L X
= :45 7% =2
& AER [JALRER] 5:45 FavERET YR 5:45 REEZD 1 BEZ K]
6:00 6:00 6:00 KfENE—=>5a—)L 6:00 EHEAHL
vk HERT 6:05 DDEEHLY [y 7#=]
= ‘%‘% 'I'E iﬁ 7",”]’ *! [SEOME - SEOHLEME] | 610 DOLIL (kR
X 530 DEBTSUAALYS 6:15 AESRBOKOE [54]
L HIBTX - EHTETF Masakin@jocr.jp 6:30 FERENDHFE [EROR]

ZEAD

[B- ABEM (B EfER 0 1Lk
K- tER=A K EllFk ® BIRA
Masa@jocr.jp

6:24 REEFZTAavE T

6:35 BEICLIVS P F (A~K)
6:45 MOE L IREEEh
7:07 REEHSOEHHSE

[ZA74KR—H]

[RER FREFHR]

[rvzyy]
[RER]

714 BROVIOHER (A) /RMOKXRR! (K)/HELIHAEE (F4K)/
RADKER!(K) /HBEEER (K)

7:29 AR—YZ1—2

[7—9>ayTFA4v%]

741 REEES I avE Y
8:09 AXYT—H—4EK (A~AK) /ZESMBEHFH=TT (F2X)/

BEFEROVLST

[B]] %! (%84A)

[ZA474KR—H]

[RERATHR]

8:35 IERMASDHHSE

8:45 O—7- 20—

9:00 25500 (BT) TY! (K)

9:30 RBAEFES A avEVT

9:37 IR HSDHHSHE

9:38 ZONLAZAZ ERAOEEHM (K)
9:40 HHLAEFEARER (82-4K)

9:41 ESAFAREGER (K)

[4ER&H]
[3-T25R]

[Z174%R—H]
[4E3& ]
[#HF{ER<RE]

BB 333N HR]
[EAEREME]

[EEEEXPVALETGR]

6:50 & hT—JREAH

7:00 EARBADKRRDY LT

7:00 SEAE—=2Y

IEAR B§ Mmacky@jocr.jp FEER -XZ &
Mips@jocr.jp [KOBEZEZK—IL]
730 BRRTTHREWEFCT  [E) | 120 fﬁff“{:)@;;?ﬁggg ]
- ~ . A ] R =
7:50 HALDRRRR (REREMS] | 745 merims HEETO8 555 ]
8:00 @ﬂEBG%OTEB%a 8:00 KEENDFLIET /
=

B ARR-HEEEE Mtani@jocr.jp

8:32 WHAEFT A avET T [F1T7HH—H]
8:37 ARBBDOFEBEESL [REREEERKR]
9:34 FBIUFEBN (54:8) [%3130)]

8:15 FR! NvFUSTH [&#]

8:30 REFththDERR+—
REht

IN—YUICEK

[&#]

9:00 Y27 —MF
B LR - = LR

Msunday@jocr.jp [#Fm]

9:30 JAFLETLEVY
ERETFOY > Fa1—H2F—
M39@jocrjp [EFEEAJA/JAFEERE]

10:00

BHOD W
S2AREDIA

& AER-IUPEF Megoro@jocr.jp

10:50 S4NRYMNDTIFIavED T [Drisrobnt]
11:35 STLKI BEMREI XN F—  [EiEEE]
13:37 JO—ARE 0&5T%M (%1-38) [(RERHISEEE

LESELZSEHRE (552:8) 5]
14:18 RERVAYF T (BRi&E) [RERFRREANR]

I/\ 774

Tue

2Z)b

# Fik-1EAAAL Mbe@jocr.jp

Iy

10:50 /wmhmm/:r/a VY [JrizoMpt]

1111 FROZDIEEEN

13:18 77/V%E/LTRhT=FE
13:37 ZHDOIVMIFSXHAK (F1-338) (HFHERE]

7a-bxr¥avi1g

ShEE (552:8) [FmRE]

[EAIED S 50 | EEE

- 2L | DE [

EAIEVBSH EHFETF -BOE

'L

10:39 FEFEI—F —HEBADIE

& ™Mbanban@jocr.jp

2

10:50 JvINRYNDFTIAYAVED T [Trisiortnt]
11:04 H=HDRYDERN—7

13:30 REEFES DA avEY T [F174F-H]
13:37 TAVKE ($F1:8) /MF7—vURELD ($338)

TlII=E
PRI

T4 - AF<HZ  NMhagawa@jocr.jp

10:39 ZhizAIE?!

10:50 JvINRYNDFTIAYAVED T [Trisiobtpt]
11:09 /\YZILG IV X%

13:30 REEES DA avEr T
13:37 [3—ZADITO>TEELL!

[ZA474KR—H]

Fri

|
HIEEI

HEX 42 & NMmaido@jocr.jp

-l

10:25 B2y hteF 1! [Zat7>]
10:30 — ROV —EWVWZIEH—[EDRALEY—X]
10:37 £ZZAimbac [HR=R]
10:50 J¥SRYMDTIAYAVEV Y [Frisqodpr]
12:35 MBEDHE DS AICBIE [&4t]
12:40 ESRBEAFH  HELAINILN [Bit]

13:00 Iﬁm

1435 N—kTNT 2D 1435 BROMER  [9M-E/Losy—a) PRESASUTEBLEA (B4H) 1416 “ATER a\ba\b% AU
11:45 RGBRROE - D~ 71— — (A~%) (EH =AY - 2= 5] FREHER-hebh  Mnobi@joct.ip
1210 FABPEEDESA L (A~R) [sAshEER]
12:30 BT IF (A~%) $iibsE Mjonetsu@jocr.jp [&44]
L)
f
__

T HiRER

O E—E (BB BEE HEER
RINE - TR - KPR - RE

< FA)=2KR—YF 2T {2 Mnews@jocr.jp

HDHEe

R

13:44 ovov::::/r—ya/ [ECC]
14:30 R&~E5BA6AEYIIAN [RERERERREE]
15:00 UCCHUDVI—k—T 1% [UCCLEHIH]
15:13 255, DUDVLEIRE

16:00 HAEIZAICDOT

[B-K R Bk KN S#EERE EEER Mutakaze@jocr.jp

[#hE/N 2T IV —T]

10:00

MEAT Mk KN - hEERIE - KR -

(#38) REAZ7T—UX
(AL18) #Lig2mZT—2Z (Glll)

SABEZ - B - FAARE
R FARE - ROxT— SHIE—
BT —-ZR—VRE
Mekeiba@jocr.jp
[L—2F%E]
8/1 (/&) KBC#F
(¥178) ¥R BHRRE0E FR&
8/8  (I\A) AMRKR—VHF
(#38) MERT—IX
8/15 (&) F#HRT—UX
(3178) #RAmE
8/22  (/\A) TVQH
(#8) BABRAT—7X
8/29 (&) BEWRF—UZ
(¥18) BSNH
9/5  (NA) dLAMIGIEREXT -7 R
)
)

HEHES - PIRESLEED
AL — G BERF T AR

URABAHFRBEBF R/ HHT1U—ZA—Y]

B

10:00 (3] = A 0D 3-:7:& l—?yj—
HARA - AREF - K= &
Mmakoto@jocr.jp

LA

10:15 HDRADZZA LI F¥—
10:40 FoZE ! EBLKNAR [AHR -EAIDDS]

11:05 XEEOLT /3% [250:EH]
= (A7 BRI
. E3 E3
1200 MaMa navigation
hEFHE
Mmama@jocr.jp
12:34 BESHEIAFERATT! §
EBERS]
ERSSSF yX
A=
Mkids@jocr.jp
,
13:13 FvXnkhab [JAN> Y K E]
13:20 ERA&IFRIS
13:31 EfFFyXZa—2A [7a-U-]
14:50 EHRNENEN—AT—  [BEREFI—>]

15:00 BEFDHPD

8

1600 XIRK!IZORTE
IEEF
Myose@jocr.jp

15:40 ERNBEOELEONTBER (K- K) [BLe—tW]  17:02 BEEYI7YT=1—2 (A &) wa-u-1 16:30 5—: y-, !ﬁ%ﬁ: 16:30 5/ AAX
15:45 { T2 JV&ST CK@R1T:17~) [RERHATAHRAY ] HEHE SYUAST (K BHE -0 Rk
16:56 IEBETHNSDHHSHE (483 17:18 I2—Iv s v1)— [EEAIfiES } Misusume@jocr.jp
HETH 17:00 HEIFEICHO-T LEFK SMutakaze@jocr.jp [#HENZ T I—T]
& [news@jocrip 17:30 Cruising Cafe Moc@jocrip [2E5:8H] | 17:30 NMBABUAESLLHDH—IZ/ch~2
743 MBLT—T (REREEES] 17:40 BEDYF N—rOBETHL el )
17:50 SYE AHMT Srajio@iocr.jp [&4] AEOVF 17:50 554 HATER
17:55 XTAT7INN—258Z2EBLPAY (351-3#) | 17:55 o s 17:556 —1—A- KR 17:556 Z1—2A - X%
=M 7] 1= . g -+pq - .
18:00 GOGO!Jrv )L #FE L f%;s#%iﬁ E§_$.+;§ _E%ﬁ& fg*ﬂﬁ 18:00 BHBENHEPOPS 18:00 REFHLOBFAF—/S— YV ITHIK
EERAIR Dvissel@jocrjp SAEE - KEFHE - EILF = - FrF R R RSt
[FNEEE/ AR/ LERRE] ™Megn@jocr.jp [&#t]
18:30 MERZ HEBHLRI-IC [SHtZIEABAER / TREAA / 37/ FULENLyY / HEHERAER] / $#3— / JAZE / 772K7] 18:30 D IXESHZNDSHOE 18:30 TRAAYF
R X % b & VLT
. - 18:45 HEELVSTF Monegai@jocr.jp  [&4t]
Mtake@stv.jp 8/4 AHEBOTAEINONTHAZ 8/5 SeXFATATY A 8/6 ZHTUA = AT 8/7 EA-LS Futage@jocrjp
19:00 MFERHTF DHIRICE! : - - — 19:00 — 19:00 XFRELFD SHESBR?
MEEERT - Yoo 8/11 B A-#EDeNA 8/12 B A-f#EDeNA 8/13 B A-#EDeNA 8/14 %32 Friday % g =) :) $=? KERLLT (OFR) - PEEAS
RMtokiko@jocr.jp  [ARI/ 7t /#F i F#] 8/18 EPNE: 8/19 E A-FRi 8/20 E A-BRi# 8/21 %% XK IFriday Myoshiko@jocr.jp [&#]
19:30 AI3EELVEAEDIEY ISR AHE X 8/25 AHZBOTIRLONTEAZ 8/26 S SATinIF 8/27 |REEETTI—~EEENSENEI~| 8/28 EA-H SRS I 19:30 BRIABFOWIHENTE
BRI BT Mradi@jocr.jp FRHFAZF
[hhEEE] 9/1 EA-RZYIIVL 9/2 EA-RZYIILL 9/3 BHEIZIH =TT 9/4 HEDeNA-EA Mrain@jocr.jp
20:00 E/N! &H5V 1R 9/8 [E RPN 9/9 BRA-E A 9/10 BEA-ELA 9/11 £52F IFriday 20:00 #hFDJIAZZ TIME
NUTETF T —— — T — — . BIBRE - FIEHR
Sviva@ioorjp [TATRF/PKISAT=Y25-] 9/15 AH=EDTARILONSEAX 9/16 SHXFATinU % 917  |REEETI—~EEE,SEMEI~|  9/18 £52F IFriday
20:30 AEPH BEEQKENIHSVIUX 9/22 AZEDOTARILOINTLAR 9/23 JrYAZATALTYar 9/24 EALEE 9/25 %3 XK IFriday y
B & e o SN
S— 9/29 AH=EDTARILOINSEAX 9/30 Sy ZS4TALTY (A /XS KRR ]

21:00 EO/YRLD “EhET” 21:00 B#HSF 4~ KIER 21:00 EE—FHOIIOWA! 557+ 21:00 #R3R - 4R3R - B - ARER ! 21:00 EVIYD~ZZADXOTA D
EQ/YRL - HAREH - FEARHE V&L - RILED R - RS ZA—FK - T—brA WMEEZ - AEE Mban@jocr.jp 75 tHIE
BREF 2/ /MAF7Y=97] Mkaidan@jocr.jp Meco@jocr.jp [xay>4] [ERSEIEH Y IL—T /1 &1 —NEFT] Myuri@jocr.jp [&4]
21:30 Y130 “L—>FAMN—/N—" 21:30 ‘O bR 21:30 BEOV> ORRFIRE
PERRY-::[Hub 21:40 BYFO “RiEHR—LF" 21:40 /\-FZNIGHT 21:40 JNTEAVIANAYSAVOINTHEARE | 21:40 KiCHL “ROIRK”
[32—UyoZF7—>52] # 97 [SrINe A —32—Fy 7] PZATE =1 [H—Fx517] “HEE-A+REE RITHL -REZ= [# 71 Z%42]

PItARAR (UFV)-Rinana

IRFNRTFT—

DD YT

R A (5 B B

-U’Jiix BHE* REER (*L_L}Yﬁﬁ—?lﬁn%ﬁﬁ

ved

(& #ktk - FEEZ - KYOHEY

23:30 Permanent Fish®D7 hXZ OERE
Permanent Fish

23:30 FIcOvY

S—d—Att- A U2 EE
[T'S STUDIO/ARTRIUM MUSIC SCHOOL]

23:30 SUF HLLEDERERR!
PIERE - BEAZE 2L - X - REHE
Mokusama@anitama.com

00:00 /N\—h7IVIEREZ OFEEMHH
ENEZ
[N=hZI=Y T =]

00:00 ﬁl‘ﬁ?@%ﬁ@ﬂﬁﬁ
M mine@jocr.jp
00:15 KenJlro FEHOIVNT

Kenijiro - 18 Th 24

[&t]
[&#t]

A hREE!

00:30 W2VW2LVDB
RS - LEBY - 38 -A-U—K-F 25
[BATI—Y 1Y —/TK&C]

00:30 HEHESEMAYUMIZD “BIRUBE”

1% HE5-MAYUMIZ

[R—F4H I IN—T /LA F—R32—I 7]

00:00 WE LOVE ROCK
Rock DJ Amamiya
RMrock@jocr.jp

23:30 WEAZ-UALLADWEZEHNIEL~
A+ EAE 13K
Mlichigo@anitama.com

00:00 HEZXHHEET/F 7717
PHRET BEBT
Emomonoki@anitama.com

23:30 HLrEHEEXLSE
FUIRGEAEA - (£ BIEE
Msakura@anitama.com

00:00 NFIREHBD10EDITIF
101
[£410nen@anitama.com

j)msm ¥

R —L-HE-

H—FK—1

[NEC/#F #iftt/&2YI0—KRL— a2 /ho 8]

=X
BELE—FTAAVB

. NJ

19:30 HBELI—KYIIAb

20:00 REHBEHZT AT [EHEH]
20:30 HBAFTAEYITVT [5>742]
21:00 X7V I T AR [#FBFEPIFK]
21:25 PHYADDHOEPREZ/L\VRBA
22:00 ETHRDREDSFT
TR
[¥>7L3—K]
22:30 angela®sparking!talking!show!
angela
[¥>7La—K]
23 00 #HEHSADTokyo Boogie Night
D H
23 30 AHZLDTFTZL
ANARFF

Mmikakoshi@anitama.com

00:00 £XLEHTU/NJ—
AR - IUAFHL
Mmayonaka@anitama.com

00:30 & Sinir T I~ EEERAS IR
TIIT =5 WAX THT 42 EmBEY A2 15-)
Mafi@anitama.com [MAGES.]

1:00 AKIBAEDL#iiRil 28
Makiba@jocr.jp
[REEETOT 21—/ KRADAESA]
1:30 WIBROEHISBRELP!
BIG 12 - ROLATF - 184 F1
Mitaikutsu@anitama.com

15!

BBE - ERAH
Mmajipon@anitama.com [+ I 4712 4A]

2:30 BEFEA - e APT7 UM O—2E
HEF 5 ITEtEZ s

21:00 HBEHEEIC

[AF8#]

21:30 [_RHF—EBD (DAL
IRHF—ER
[ 7124 H1]

22:00 S+ —A7—TAANEZEABOMITIF

JAMXJAM

WARESE

Mjam@jocr.jp
22:30~22:59

v Z—AWESTHE TR 1—A [%£%K4t]

Mwest@jocr.jp

[BL/¥7]

23:30 WEWBBHARWTIF
FFEL-T—brh  FFEIK
Mimamoe@jocr.jp

00:00 O>/\—Jb—L
H1IZEER - FEHEBIE—
Mero@anitama.com

1:00 BELRDDIit
Bk - 5

Mijiru@jocr.jp [&4t]
1:30 ZEVoyagex7

Faa-Fvil

[J&KT IV —T /R&S B/ XETFI=]

2:00 KZKIEZ&RD "TZADANdH L VERAR

BIIEZ-IFE= KA B

Menka@jocr.jp [#71246]
2:30 BIFED “ShdblLV h—7

BEIFE

—a1—X
RRIEH
[ ZEfER

PEREXDREDHES XA K IBFTADREL MR PEREFEDAHFUNE & N\FF =D\ FFL—2GOLD Mmeimon@anitama.com [TYs+ T4 1o Ah]
0 — ) 3:00 YRXVFRV 3:00 N—/N—V>FTav—
1 - 7o "yﬂf /7 Z et [3a3)
3:30 YA )Yy TAN)—h
n SUFIN T
BAac 22 ‘3& 0
4:00 FEATREFRT 4:00 HYR—31—Sv IR
. f .. WS [GEEHY
[B) Shiggy Jr. =l X ZHEILEA R 7)138E—Z & SAHYaVMETE
4:30 ILOR—SBHLVENEHEE=YRY SRRMG BN Y SEEE 4:30 57Dk IFA>
IaR—
= 6:05 10:35 o0 [ELREtE] 14:52 8:30 &) 10:30 5
Informatlon mon 7:00 11:00 14:55 & Flx# sat 9:30 O (B (] Sun e
~fri 7:03 11:03 (A —EEmEEEH] 1510 O 10:31 DOD PrT—
7:05 o) [£ a~NILIHRBFH] 11:05 o) 16:35 &) 11:26 ) 11:55
7:25 2 [JAFERE] 12:00 17:00 6] 12:25 2 13:15 2
7:45 ) 12:07 [A~K EF%] 17:25 L [A-k-K-& EENE2EHE] 13:20 ) 13:34
8:00 2 [& #WFHE] 17:27 14:35 2 14:15 2
8:36 ) [K-7k  PEHEBRIERAH] 13:35 ) [ELhREtEH] 17:55 15:22 ) [F54342]
9:26 2 [& FEREREER 14:00 15:24
9:54 [k~%& Fvbri*x] 14:05 o [AekeR-£ BETUCREME] 17:55




